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DEMOGRAPHICS

FACEBOOK TOP 5 COUNTRIES

Germany

India

Mexico

Canada

US 143,875

760

547

292

228

INSTAGRAM TOP 5 COUNTRIES

Mexico

United Kingdom

Nigeria

Canada

US 11,149

96

54

27

19

FACEBOOK TOP 5 CITIES

Auburn

South Hill

Puyallup

Seattle

Tacoma 10,410

7,118

5,132

3,274

3,079

INSTAGRAM TOP 5 CITIES

Auburn

South Hill

Seattle

Puyallup

Tacoma 934

756

752

558

223

FACEBOOK AUDIENCE

74% 
Female

1% Nonbinary

 25% 
Male

INSTGRAM AUDIENCE

65% 
Female

14% Nonbinary

 21% 
Male
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